SERIEA
TIM

I dati non rivestono ancora carattere di ufficialita.

Spettatori della 292 giornata di Serie A TIM 2013-2014

DATA

22/03/2014

22/03/2014

23/03/2014

23/03/2014

23/03/2014

23/03/2014

23/03/2014

23/03/2014

23/03/2014

23/03/2014

Note:

ORA

18.00
20.45
12.30
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
18.30
20.45

20.45

PARTITA

Torino - Livorno

Chievo - Roma

Parma - Genoa

Inter - Atalanta

Sampdoria - Hellas Verona
Udinese - Sassuolo
Bologna - Cagliari
Napoli - Fiorentina
Catania - Juventus
Lazio - Milan

MEDIA GIORNATA

SPETTATORI

12.572
10.000
12.441

39.098
20.853
12.431

16.286
46.522
19.945
27.800

21.795

CTm & EX==d



